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BEEYOND
TOOLS

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders

T +61 8 9209 7400
hello@beyondtools.com

TWO PRONG METAL LATHE REST XXBM250AM-FR BY BORUM

*Shop-soiled - Minor dents / scratched paint / rust marks -
refer photographs*

SKU Option
53964

Model

SKU

Part Number
Brand

Size

Technical - Main

Power Source

Distance Between Centres

Swing Over Bed
Dimensions

Product Weight (Net Weight)

Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Length
Shipping Width
Shipping Height
Shipping Weight (Gross)

Price

XXBM250AM-FR $119

53964

XXBM250AM-FR
Steelmaster Engineering
1000mm (40")

415V 50Hz 3 Phase
1016mm (40")
356mm (14")

720 kg

1900 mm
1100 mm
1145 mm
1.48 kg
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