



Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 hello@beyondtools.com

TWO PRONG METAL LATHE REST XXBM250AM-FR BY BORUM





SKU	Option	Part #	Price
53964		XXBM250AM-FR	\$119

Model	
SKU	53964
Part Number	XXBM250AM-FR
Brand	Steelmaster Engineering
Size	1000mm (40")
Technical - Main	
Power Source	415V 50Hz 3 Phase
Distance Between Centres	1016mm (40")
Swing Over Bed	356mm (14")
Dimensions	
Product Weight (Net Weight)	720 kg
Packaging + Shipping	
Shipping Length	1900 mm
Shipping Width	1100 mm
Shipping Height	1145 mm
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg



Shop-soiled - Minor dents / scratched paint / rust marks - refer photographs